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Teknisk data
Maleenhed (UOM)

VVS nr

Item no LVI
Iltem no NRF
Leengde (1)

Laengde (I1)

Laengde (12)

Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4

Tekniske dokumenter

Download dokumenterne herlil

stk
087608015
2072454
5110349
38 mm

5 mm

19 mm
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Uponor Building Solutions
Denmark

Kornmarksvey 21
2605, Brgndby
Danmark

T +45 43 26 34 00
E bld.dk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/da-dk/vvs
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